breeze33.comDue to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice. 04/24
EQUIPMENT
PADS
FEATURES
 – Always flat, self-leveling design
 – Resistant to weather, temperatures & UV
 – Pad size stamped on every part
 – Textured surfaces for superior traction
 – Reinforced sidewalls & wear areas
 – Reinforced, uniform ribbing corner bracing protects
against mowers & weed eaters
 – Reduced sharp edges
 – Operating temperature: -60° F – 180° F
 – Constructed from high grade, impact resistant
polyethylene
INSTALLATION NOTES
 – Pads must be fully supported across the bottom, and set
on compacted soil, hard surface, or gravel
 – Load should be distributed evenly across pad surface to
give maximum allowable load rating
SPECIFICATIONS
Model ID No. Size (in.)
(W x L x H)
Weight
(lbs)
Maximum
Load (lbs) Pallet Qty
BZ33-PEP18383 .3272243 18 x 38 x 3 18.9 1250 32
BZ33-PEP24243 .3271101 24 x 24 x 3 7.4 1260
16
BZ33-PEP30303 .1474145 30 x 30 x 3 12.4 1300
BZ33-PEP32323 .3271104 32 x 32 x 3 13.0 1440
BZ33-PEP36363 .3271107 36 x 36 x 3 16.1 1500
BZ33-PEP38423 .3593426 38 x 42 x 3 18.2 1700
BZ33-PEP
WARRANTY
Limited lifetime warranty.  Visit breeze33.com for details.
Exclusions or Limitations: Breeze33 Equipment Pads are designed
and manufactured to be used as bases or light, ground supported
equipment such as air conditioning condensers, swimming pool
filters and heat pumps. Use of Breeze33 Equipment Pads for purposes
other than those listed above or improper installation of Breeze33
Equipment Pads may result in pad failure. Breeze33 disclaims any
liability due to such misuse or improper installation.
W
L
H